Motocross Grupiara 2022

Warm Up Grupiara - MG 0,000 Km ._._.
MX3 17/04/2022 09:20 - ......

Treino (7:00 Tempo) iniciado em 9:58:56

Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
2 1:03.419 +2.165 10:04:24.766
(259) ODILON RIBEIRO JUNIOR 3 1:01.254 10:05:26.020
1 10:01.28.341 4 1:02.458 +1.204 10:06:28.478
2 56.992 +0.490 10:02:25.333
3 58.177 +1.675 10:03:23.510 (56)
4 56.502 10:04:20.012 1 10:01:00.708
5 56.920 +0.418 10:05:16.932 2 1:11.646 +9.362 10:02:12.354
6 58.472 +1.970 10:06:15.404 3 2:34.622 +1:32.338 10:04:46.976
4 1:02.284 10:05:49.260
(98) ANDRE HAMADA 5 1:04.347 +2.063 10:06:53.607
1 10:01:13.964
2 1:01.242 +2.575 10:02:15.206
3 59.555 +0.888 10:03:14.761
4 58.902 +0.235 10:04:13.663
5 58.667 10:05:12.330
6 59.166 +0.499 10:06:11.496
(90) LEANDRO BEIAO
1 10:01:17.650
2 59.325 +0.359 10:02:16.975
3 1:00.241 +1.275 10:03:17.216
4 59.282 +0.316 10:04:16.498
5 58.966 10:05:15.464
6 59.079 +0.113 10:06:14.543
(523) DIOGO ALVES LEITE
1 10:02:12.548
2 1:01.158 +1.839 10:03:13.706
3 1:01.199 +1.880 10:04:14.905
4 59.319 10:05:14.224
5 1:17.563 +18.244 10:06:31.787
(411) ANDERSON FERREIRA DE ANDRADE
1 10:00:38.750
2 1:04.503 +4.206 10:01:43.253
3 1:01.018 +0.721 10:02:44.271
4 1:02.200 +1.903 10:03:46.471
5 1:00.903 +0.606 10:04:47.374
6 1:03.324 +3.027 10:05:50.698
7 1:00.297 10:06:50.995
(32) ABDERMAN FERREIRA
1 9:59:16.605
2 1:01.607 +1.060 10:00:18.212
3 1:00.651 +0.104 10:01:18.863
4 1:00.547 10:02:19.410
5 3:47.210 +2:46.663 10:06:06.620
(29)
1 10:01:20.662
2 1:01.829 +0.836 10:02:22.491
3 1:02.110 +1.117 10:03:24.601
4 1:01.803 +0.810 10:04:26.404
5 1:00.993 10:05:27.397
6 1:01.986 +0.993 10:06:29.383
(26) THIAGO MARTINS DE FREITAS
1 10:00:48.611
2 1:08.791 +7.649 10:01:57.402
3 1:06.642 +5.500 10:03:04.044
4 1:01.142 10:04:05.186
5 1:03.231 +2.089 10:05:08.417
6 1:02.299 +1.157 10:06:10.716
(161) WILLIAN JUNNY MACHADO
1 10:03:21.347
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